Teton County Property Tax Distribution for FY 2014 (Tax Year 2013)

Cemeteries
Library
Mosquito
Ambulance
Cities
2-year Road &
Bridge Levy
Fire
County
School
TOTAL

Total Budget*
$255,988
$248,200
$309,172
$630,636

$8,682,916

$1,000,000

$2,766,063
$12,935,070
$15,871,934
$42,699,979

Property Tax
Portion of Budget

$147,072
$220,088
$261,637
$498,434
§777,324

$1,000,000

$1,970,063
$3,785,311
$5,249,080
$13,909,009

*From L2 tax forms submitted to County Clerk

% of all Property
Taxes Collected
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